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09:03
33-01

Delta Valley 480µ.

488578 Barking Mad 17,00

616551 Check The Overnight 7,00

447434 Gordons Alive 8,50

732565 Sweet Roxie 4,50

667272 In The Hood 3,75

826537 Slip Stream 5,50

224322 Red Baron 3,25

146776 Carmella 10,00

09:23
34-02

Grand Central 480µ.

316523 Buster 1,90

555384 Milow 11,00

224841 Nofoodordrink 13,00

345723 Works For Me 9,00

114362 Attitude 6,50

743542 The Force Be With You 7,50

881387 Big Gizza 51,00

464653 Ginger Witch 3,40

09:43
35-03

Archway 480µ.

886881 Breath Of Wind 19,00

814582 Watership Dell 8,00

782326 Babynoo 9,00

487256 Chappal Waddi 6,50

115556 Gozlerin Yeter 4,30

362524 Appy Ammers 4,30

734478 Lilith 5,00

545241 Psi-Borg 3,50

10:03
33-05

Delta Valley 480µ.

882888 Simply Electric 23,00

421315 Skinny Skimmer 10,00

684652 Nifty Neil 13,00

512741 Johnny Says 8,50

132422 Littlest Hobo 3,00

167254 The Straggler 5,50

342521 Toy Soldier 2,40

441122 Happy Chap 7,00

10:23
34-06

Grand Central 480µ.

426876 Pedigree Pup 7,00

326456 Over Here 5,00

681878 Cauliflower Ear 19,00

647437 Run Rabbit Run 11,00

257532 Cheeky Charlie 3,25

767845 Earwig 8,50

715237 Cassius 6,00

551131 Savage Speedstar 3,20

09:08
34-01

Grand Central 480µ.

782554 Dodgy Dave 11,00

111225 Dusty Dawg 6,00

326371 Space Invader 13,00

663131 Loose Cannon 3,40

887878 Storm Breaker 17,00

763567 Bogeyman 9,00

624327 Whatdoyouknow 7,00

344253 Safe As Houses 2,20

09:28
35-02

Archway 480µ.

865635 Liver Cool 8,50

253867 Iskender 5,00

578416 Fuji 11,00

576888 Moonstone 23,00

232554 Magic De Spell 6,00

556414 Neler 7,00

243155 Terra Cotta 3,40

453111 Mental Mickey 3,00

09:48
33-04

Delta Valley 480µ.

566562 Monkey Magic 12,00

657816 Hotstepper 5,50

533112 Directors Choice 7,00

714368 Rude Jude 2,00

485853 Way Out Front 8,00

888838 Mombasa 19,00

428638 Larkrise 10,00

442143 Butchers Pencil 4,50

10:08
34-05

Grand Central 480µ.

557556 Bitter Beauty 8,50

648347 The Green Monster 10,00

153531 Mister E 5,50

133111 Georgie Porgie 2,25

133665 Sir Losealot 3,00

274485 Petty Criminal 13,00

882888 Not Like That 51,00

763741 Omar Comin 7,00

10:28
35-06

Archway 480µ.

322511 Aegis 2,25

648468 Burek Dobry 12,00

555583 Me Jane 10,00

236552 Gromozeka 5,50

152631 Flower Woman 3,55

451715 Bobot Bobby 23,00

684212 Delta Belter 8,50

243242 Apollo Star 7,00

09:13
35-01

Archway 480µ.

134323 Button Moon 2,50

363751 Shadowweaver 3,00

665674 Sirocco 8,00

641423 Leonidas 6,50

817748 Hornet 12,00

167757 Duralex 10,00

578278 Magnifico 41,00

877565 Little Stuart 5,50

09:33
33-03

Delta Valley 480µ.

221311 Medium Well 1,80

681721 Food For Thought 13,00

478142 Brenty Boy 9,00

822561 Hannah Hound 7,50

564144 Lester 4,00

446866 Lovely Lillie 11,00

456226 Rooney Toons 6,50

778888 Steve 19,00

09:53
34-04

Grand Central 480µ.

751126 Cringer 4,30

776174 Giddy Up 9,00

867681 Melonhead 6,00

288788 Speedy Jessie 34,00

135616 Woah Easy 4,00

276773 Stuart 7,50

112713 Welsh Wizard 3,75

361144 H For Happy 5,00

10:13
35-05

Archway 480µ.

717156 Nailsworth 7,00

847656 Tropical Storm 12,00

845334 Bushbys Bank Balance 3,75

221134 Polemistis 5,50

262712 Psifire 10,00

587878 Demolition Dog 23,00

322116 Micklegate Lassie 2,20

233547 Delvina 8,50

10:33
33-07

Delta Valley 480µ.

464486 Drayven 6,50

451412 Cus Cus 3,40

471538 The Pink Panter 3,75

888888 David Daschund 21,00

352625 Better For Feta 4,50

777866 Beats Working 10,00

354318 Photon 5,50

524447 Caramelo 8,00

09:18
33-02

Delta Valley 480µ.

458851 The Gecko 4,50

678568 Cat Bus 23,00

785132 Top Of The Pups 7,00

615333 Back For Tea 5,50

331454 Wild Winds 3,75

144141 Sting Ray 3,00

647665 Spitfire Sam 10,00

175336 Vatos Locos 8,50

09:38
34-03

Grand Central 480µ.

136266 Fiddle Sticks 3,75

388664 Sub Zero Gallery 51,00

653632 Mouse Trap 5,00

434422 Jeckel 2,55

873252 Rumpus Reprise 9,00

675371 Egg Fried Rice 7,00

628618 Capital Venture 6,00

848873 Whippet Thin 11,00

09:58
35-04

Archway 480µ.

163361 Solitaire 7,50

848278 Ipso Facto 26,00

145346 Ikarus Flight 4,00

233235 Torrero 3,75

445344 Mickeys Magic 4,30

571174 Rat Fans 6,00

248181 Blade Runner 9,00

688671 Gloria Victis 5,00

10:18
33-06

Delta Valley 480µ.

584556 Dog Of War 5,00

467661 Harborough Girl 6,00

437372 Memories 9,00

646777 Neptune 7,50

677743 Podliza 11,00

226157 Fallen Angel 2,75

787878 Peggy Sue 34,00

165622 Swallowfield 3,20

10:38
34-07

Grand Central 480µ.

671311 Dashing Daisy 6,50

536236 Team Tecko 5,50

338511 Banshee 2,55

326322 Midsummer Night 3,25

524362 Walk On 12,00

616673 Fourleggedfriend 10,00

716542 Action Tour 8,00

627888 Funky Bob 23,00
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10:43
35-07

Archway 480µ.

412313 Chingiz-Han 6,50

863368 Sister Mary 34,00

234125 Cleos Girl 5,50

213212 Shaltai-Boltai 2,40

678647 Shiver 12,00

465637 Dinamit 8,00

876718 Jewel Jet 10,00

662562 Anti-Matter Man 3,25

11:03
33-09

Delta Valley 480µ.

364151 Clondyke Pete 1,90

757814 Happy Face 8,50

688888 Lookmumimflying 23,00

282526 Valaire 10,00

613773 Shvonder 7,00

277873 The Cat Hunter 13,00

166832 See Saw 4,50

881346 Dragon Eyes 5,50

11:23
34-10

Grand Central 480µ.

362281 Tamarillo 9,00

654666 Smashing Plates 7,50

442625 Sammy Dodger 11,00

164428 Ruby Dubby 3,20

211212 Zebedee 3,00

788286 Chiltern View 21,00

574363 Pace Setter 5,00

476662 Twitter 6,00

11:43
35-11

Archway 480µ.

874463 Boris Speed 11,00

114524 Punjabi Prince 3,00

723285 Dog Me 5,00

227547 Helens Best 6,00

713417 Mecha 7,00

312222 Lucifer 3,40

857858 Spartan 23,00

653355 Pizza The Action 8,50

12:03
33-13

Delta Valley 480µ.

531523 If Only 1,80

215261 Bar King 7,50

816588 Black Bob 41,00

524157 McNutty 6,00

126126 Random 11,00

246735 Upsound Shotbox 13,00

344777 Fit Georgie Tee 9,00

513422 Hells Bells 4,00

10:48
33-08

Delta Valley 480µ.

455144 Taxi 7,00

211235 Arch Raider 2,85

857887 Snowy Peak 34,00

612658 Glad Too See You 11,00

365621 Mr Perky 8,50

441223 Alpha Male 2,40

428757 Helter Skelter 13,00

253626 Tiny Tom 6,00

11:08
34-09

Grand Central 480µ.

312521 Taken Flight 3,00

146368 Salsa Dancer 7,50

213745 Class Apart 4,50

236327 North And South 6,50

174535 Polythene Pam 9,00

258786 General Mayhem 41,00

311736 Dostojny 5,00

534626 Heidis Secret 4,30

11:28
35-10

Archway 480µ.

382366 Speedster 11,00

546585 Tutankhamun 9,00

786887 Sentinal 51,00

548115 Monster Mark 5,00

411145 Frank The Tank 2,50

184213 Violet Gray 3,25

644457 Hela 7,50

462443 Babaaurum 6,50

11:48
33-12

Delta Valley 480µ.

112222 Dune Bug 2,50

621143 Intergalactic 3,75

683357 Pumper 5,00

447557 Creme Brulee 9,00

853463 Dodgy Teacake 11,00

888588 Slapping Tickle 29,00

516513 Harvest Hound 7,50

363665 Mad Max 6,00

12:08
34-13

Grand Central 480µ.

421534 Stevens Gem 3,75

232321 Billy Bob 4,00

545363 Kitten Catcher 4,50

651525 Harry The Tatter 5,00

686878 Shakey Two Shoes 26,00

242343 Loula 6,00

648683 Woody 9,00

565416 Pickofthelitter 7,00

10:53
34-08

Grand Central 480µ.

321132 Gorgeous George 1,90

775353 Canine Chaser 17,00

363531 Paws For Thought 2,85

852812 Koochie Koo 13,00

313127 Lauderdale 7,50

754513 Batted Birch 9,00

455744 Bubbles 11,00

278888 Hot Wheels 21,00

11:13
35-09

Archway 480µ.

666572 Bludgeon 13,00

546635 The Ripper 9,00

151435 Not Today 4,00

474758 Damage Done 34,00

221256 Piccolo 1,90

364451 Falcon 7,50

287234 Hammer And Tong 6,00

667132 Pacific Gem 11,00

11:33
33-11

Delta Valley 480µ.

514265 Alter Ego 15,00

531675 Stay Puff 6,50

341536 Braveheart 3,40

287434 Negatron 8,00

856868 Run Amok 29,00

872316 Diamond Stud 12,00

323326 Empires 1,90

725777 Leggy Blonde 10,00

11:53
34-12

Grand Central 480µ.

572874 Princess Cassie 17,00

341174 Vittles 5,50

222647 Louscious Lolu 7,00

858775 Married Man 10,00

645532 Pinky Ponky 3,20

332275 Karala 4,50

253554 Misty Buff 3,75

113554 Prancer 8,50

12:13
35-13

Archway 480µ.

364316 Turkish Dancer 7,00

387516 Little Soldier 8,50

314734 Call Me 4,50

426342 Nissos Naxos 3,55

423553 Animus 3,25

311521 Fly Girl 5,50

833735 Metal Dog Solid 10,00

887586 Romanos 17,00

10:58
35-08

Archway 480µ.

534433 Buzzer Beater 3,00

221352 Bicycle Clip 3,20

274885 Calamity Bandit 34,00

623555 Third Leg 9,00

746434 Furioso 5,00

624144 Utterly Mutley 7,00

478233 Vigil 11,00

248637 Titan 6,00

11:18
33-10

Delta Valley 480µ.

534214 Keep It Up 5,50

355158 Hare Hunter 2,75

143271 Loud Buddy 3,00

788287 The Sheep 10,00

414887 Sunshine Sparkle 12,00

757741 Batdog 8,00

656335 Fast Tracker 6,50

588247 Fine Fettle 21,00

11:38
34-11

Grand Central 480µ.

714873 Here And Now 7,50

373661 Wacky Racer 5,00

531215 Genghis 3,55

256211 Drifting 4,00

532247 The Breaks 6,00

584465 Popster 9,00

344484 Yoshimi Battles 4,00

781878 On The Money 34,00

11:58
35-12

Archway 480µ.

771471 Operative 7,50

732863 Nothing More 9,00

224225 Queen Of South 3,40

661453 Klava Ka 4,50

328848 Barracuda 26,00

611374 Hammer 5,00

577146 Widow Maker 6,00

442411 Kerplunk Pete 4,00

12:18
33-14

Delta Valley 480µ.

777275 Bringbackbiff 21,00

554687 Billy Bones 10,00

373135 Fat Pat 3,00

557761 Diggerman 6,50

213215 Barney Boy 2,75

773137 Baldylocks 5,50

551185 Bad Boy 12,00

748144 Visual Vapour 8,00
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12:23
34-14

Grand Central 480µ.

368724 Inside Ball 8,50

331477 Message To Rudy 10,00

334133 Rise And Shine 4,50

575317 Well Oiled 5,50

524134 Natural Talent 2,60

153624 Buratino 4,30

415246 Maistralaki 7,00

681388 Clives Call 51,00

12:53
17-02

Swindon (A8) 480µ.

313655 Suirview Grady 30.02

524451 Harlequin Gonzo 30.02

223344 Saucy Rumble 30.03

466136 Alarming Nemesis 30.09

646466 Pats Penny 30.04

464543 Westberry Memoir 29.95

13:23
17-04

Swindon (A4) 480µ.

526241 Not Alice 29.50

463414 Quick Opinion 29.45

134414 Follow De Arrow 29.53

515522 Ballymac Oisin 29.73

565542 Sapphire Belle 29.43

112116 Jumping Jenny 29.57

13:51
17-06

Swindon (A3) 480µ.

253344 Ballydoyle Star 29.33

323631 Minnies Palace 29.40

531614 Posh Moll 29.49

141425 Hartbeating Mayo 29.36

423114 Ashway Billy 29.34

644241 Millbank Alex 29.54

14:24
17-08

Swindon (A6) 480µ.

324622 Westwell Cherry 29.82

221561 Kevinsfort Lee 29.79

354435 Kingsmill Loyal 29.73

231541 Blue Bayou 29.99

524655 Jet Stream Lilly 29.92

541446 Boderan Sandy 29.64

12:31
05-01

Kinsley (A5) 462µ.

115122 Bisto Diva 28.41

542441 Skeough Badger 28.27

156332 Footfield Hulk 28.33

332214 Rigger Jake 28.29

635353 Scarty Sunoco 28.19

343223 Lola Lola 28.49

13:00
05-03

Kinsley (A5) 462µ.

311263 Punters Gal 28.36

352616 Killieford Style 28.35

334231 Local Whistler 28.40

331544 Nearly Perfect 28.12

633323 Gort Grannagh 28.22

264335 Bowery Panther 28.17

13:31
05-05

Kinsley (D4) 268µ.

543124 Ghetto Tyson 16.70

664165 Bit View Pedro 16.77

325565 Clever Clue 16.78

663416 Lynhouse Jo 16.84

654326 Ay Up Our Nell 16.78

664632 Avenue Drum 16.85

13:58
05-07

Kinsley (A3) 462µ.

213324 Fionns Girl 28.05

331233 Steeple Rd Nidge 27.95

431166 Suirview Albert 28.04

612444 Tullig Royal 28.11

321322 Ulster Ypres 28.13

254525 Gunboat Apache 27.80

14:33
05-09

Kinsley (D3) 268µ.

442613 Chico 16.50

533224 Coologue Tigger 16.45

562133 Fridays Minsk 16.49

315525 Knocknaboul Tom 16.59

131422 Mackee Magpie 16.54

642336 Velvet Vera 16.55

12:38
17-01

Swindon (A9) 480µ.

663463 Suirview Boss 30.12

435212 Southrop Pip 30.11

244442 Barro Belle 30.24

156461 Shes The One 30.17

133666 Mohican Lyn 30.11

332332 Feora Fiadh 29.98

13:07
17-03

Swindon (A7) 480µ.

462232 Charleys Lady 29.86

346553 Esker Bellew 30.12

322122 Work House 29.98

152211 Elwood Blues 30.08

245451 Suirview Heidi 29.75

326121 Dunquin House 30.15

13:37
17-05

Swindon (A4) 480µ.

312523 Sunrise Eclipse 29.57

321332 Arthurmyson 29.68

521261 Full Of Dreams 29.58

521225 Ballymac Magic 29.57

153165 Wychwood Harvey 29.56

456162 Suirview Arch 29.43

14:08
17-07

Swindon (A9) 480µ.

561421 Mohican Dash 30.53

551654 Specks Dream 30.05

541466 Broomwell Richie 30.24

526 Raceway Jet 30.54

432226 Jet Stream Marie 30.33

343314 Topstar Scolari 30.20

14:39
17-09

Swindon (A8) 480µ.

645524 Slade Zebra 29.87

213622 Turnpike Breeze 30.20

124143 Itai Lajoia 30.00

131444 Kingsmeadow Arch 30.16

611646 Easy Badger 30.07

444431 Lucky Elsa 30.05

12:46
05-02

Kinsley (A3) 462µ.

463444 Rackethall Lil 27.79

544261 Keel Anvil 28.06

26613 Sillan Star 28.18

344441 Coolavanny Gravy 28.10

656131 Scruffs Coco 28.18

343555 Couzins Belle 28.08

13:16
05-04

Kinsley (HC) 650µ.

143333 Ay Up Kate 41.14

241136 Kilahagan Impact 41.21

463325 Trapper Jodie 40.90

231433 Glenbrenton Sid 40.93

126211 Boozed Zeus 40.89

111346 Picture Women 40.74

13:44
05-06

Kinsley (A4) 462µ.

121351 Pennys Supernova 28.34

146312 Smash The Lids 28.40

115641 Ballinulty Dave 28.17

325234 Bright Tanya 28.31

333126 Ballingarry Blue 28.12

565565 Manilla Flame 28.30

14:17
05-08

Kinsley (A5) 462µ.

424216 Koka Kola 28.41

633616 Another Chico 28.38

444431 Trick Me 28.53

655526 Erins Louise 28.22

646315 Slaneyside Biddy 28.36

554212 Grannys Zebo 28.47

14:47
05-10

Kinsley (A3) 462µ.

511423 Crooks Monte 28.01

631341 Husky Tango 28.01

552126 Bartons Melody 28.01

122232 Our Liam 27.94

215131 Anglesey Gill 28.14

244411 Sturges Highway 27.98
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14:57
17-10

Swindon (A2) 480µ.

263415 Jet Stream Gold 29.21

152522 Kilgraney Auris 29.28

261214 Alive Alive Mayo 29.27

442312 Hedsor Baz 29.13

653162 Ace Zar Base 28.94

323131 Inforawin 29.29

15:27
17-12

Swindon (A5) 480µ.

246544 Cloneen Millie 29.71

425163 Ballymac Marty 29.73

525165 Shes So Precious 29.55

135356 Ballygoman Blue 29.46

151113 Master Pedantic 29.85

414344 Wi Fi 29.57

15:58
17-14

Swindon (A6) 480µ.

312352 Builders Bella 29.89

135513 Isabellas Charm 29.79

461154 Sirius Girl 29.85

563245 Shanavagh Comet 29.51

143623 Steeple Rd Jewel 30.24

232251 Reem 29.84

16:37
06-02

Monmore (A4) 480µ.

231523 Farloe Austin 29.13

666344 Tyrur Spieth 29.08

162532 Student Princess 29.03

155636 Bellside Nel 28.98

245414 Cee Jay Kickham 28.96

154622 Arrow Princess 29.01

17:17
06-04

Monmore (A4) 480µ.

662646 Skys Jessie 28.99

231631 Whizzing Past 29.19

351651 Highview Ranger 29.24

442123 Lahana Ace 29.23

441565 Coolchase Penny 29.11

532641 Roseville Pat 29.17

15:04
05-11

Kinsley (A6) 462µ.

436445 Killieford Wish 28.45

454322 Ivenewsforyou 28.46

336113 Rays Levi 28.66

254633 Bizzy Katie 28.81

556125 Autumn Dazzle 28.53

254444 Jubilee Jen 28.54

15:33
05-13

Kinsley (A4) 462µ.

613141 Boherash Jayfkay 28.25

416262 Crooks Boyo 28.28

411313 Ross County 28.33

311562 Killieford Faith 28.18

214152 Glosha Craft 28.24

146255 Slatta Blue 28.20

16:08
04-01

Hove (D3) 285µ.

326544 Clairkeith Sofia 16.98

265125 Marys Boy 16.76

641516 Babyface Ivy 16.94

661531 Summerville Kate 16.86

662353 Hamsteronapiano 16.75

313552 Postman Mac 16.67

16:47
04-03

Hove (A11) 515µ.

534144 Warnham Ruby 31.07

223452 Ballysteen Star 30.96

445655 Wheres Digger 31.10

44 Toms Brady 31.48

654443 Song Of Tara 31.65

342264 Seen My Lady 31.18

17:28
04-05

Hove (A11) 515µ.

352625 Nans Bolt 30.90

616466 Dunbolg Laura 30.89

144564 Timberlee Lass 30.98

426645 Nellie Oleson 30.98

455 Coltwood Star 31.21

525361 Ministry Mint 31.00

15:11
17-11

Swindon (A6) 480µ.

461246 Legend Of Lucy 29.91

615142 Macys Matilda 29.75

324164 My Mary 30.05

142633 Yokon Sand 29.74

446555 Lisnaboy Honey 29.94

355662 Oulagh Lad 30.09

15:44
17-13

Swindon (A7) 480µ.

131514 Clondoty Marita 30.02

212646 Suirview Diva 29.85

441254 Aughabeg Ming 29.88

352341 Killahas Daisy 29.83

342344 Whizzing Jake 29.95

443156 Cu Sith Leuen 29.88

16:18
06-01

Monmore (A6) 480µ.

442262 Kranky Scott 29.25

514131 Manic Joker 29.38

343615 Icecream Wars 29.31

614623 Skidroes Brae 29.82

342235 Clonreddan Darky 29.37

652456 Old Cents Flyer 29.17

16:57
06-03

Monmore (S2) 630µ.

236321 Sportsfield Blue 39.52

231522 Classy Kim 39.50

235124 Seiskin Alpha 38.95

335131 Staff Rebel 38.97

662633 Galboola Delight 38.83

521542 Allbetsareoff 38.77

17:38
06-05

Monmore (A7) 480µ.

322351 Ardera Bonny 29.66

652543 Coolagorna Giggs 29.47

656611 Holiday Dash 29.45

666662 Dees Huff 29.54

266252 Bellside Liz 29.46

225536 Gunga Din 29.68

15:19
05-12

Kinsley (HC) 462µ.

665435 Corrin Sue 28.81

152254 Honey Trap 28.78

444321 Interior Style 28.49

662516 Old Fort Gadjet 28.18

523165 Monalee Zar 28.06

532153 Sir Oscar 27.54

15:49
05-14

Kinsley (D2) 268µ.

321546 Night Time Queen 16.65

65615 Hazelgrove Sarah 16.56

666523 Cromac Annalise 16.49

452316 Shedan 16.55

116345 Bamboozle Em 16.58

133514 Methley Bridge 16.44

16:27
04-02

Hove (A4) 515µ.

241244 Baran Mourinho 30.62

113566 Northwest Bridge 30.39

655366 Rogue Hurricane 30.38

512412 Scala Spark 30.45

521221 Ruthless Savage 30.42

416241 Mineola Duke 30.27

17:07
04-04

Hove (A11) 515µ.

336536 Springwood Becky 31.00

223264 Right Little Gem 30.98

126553 Warnham Glitz 31.08

62 Guinness Whiskey 31.50

356552 Ballymoss Max 31.22

456262 Taranis Mcginty 31.05

17:48
04-06

Hove (A9) 515µ.

141143 Suburban Sun 30.94

566434 Kimiko 31.21

126514 Newros Holly 30.94

461411 Sky Dive 31.00

123321 Assert 30.95

414362 Droopys Quintet 30.82
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17:58
06-06

Monmore (A5) 480µ.

626662 Reahill Peach 29.16

455665 Springlawn Tom 29.08

154256 Getgoin Jill 28.90

114444 Cooladerry Vixen 29.35

311314 Sporting Rena 29.32

514243 Da Miracle 29.33

18:37
06-08

Monmore (S2) 630µ.

432416 Final Aoife 38.59

363342 Hilark Sand 38.53

511234 Droopys Alabama 38.63

461614 Fairhill Eddie 38.42

311132 Moyar Princess 38.55

354233 Romeo Approach 38.57

19:17
06-10

Monmore (S3) 630µ.

211425 Lavan Lad 39.32

263251 Pakkashilly 39.00

621655 Fozzie Fluke 38.76

433222 Hatmore Kate 39.00

661433 Blanemore Romeo 39.10

654546 Supreme Oslo 39.22

19:47
06-12

Monmore (A7) 480µ.

522325 Dixies Hope 29.43

431344 Swift Phase 29.50

621444 Elderberry Vixon 29.41

214416 In Your Dreams 29.42

262543 Standby Athena 29.04

211543 Horseleap Oxo 29.32

20:18
06-14

Monmore (A6) 480µ.

563136 Oneco Floridian 29.31

416452 Be Wide Boss 29.27

421556 Fabulous Ruse 29.33

416521 Coolagown Lolly 29.36

635425 Cross Keys Rich 29.37

242632 Fabulous Degree 29.31

18:08
04-07

Hove (D2) 285µ.

555435 Imaginary Impact 16.59

663653 Hedsor Artie 16.67

414555 Guinness Brandy 16.45

2 Madabout Gooch 16.72

541664 Trionas Act 16.68

626265 Killeacle Simba 16.47

18:47
04-09

Hove (A8) 515µ.

243432 Mallogs Suarez 30.60

51 Clairekeith Rhia 30.84

223162 Congress Dazzle 30.81

342414 Law Society 30.92

255642 Enzo Red 30.60

241153 Nods St Wilfs 30.68

19:22
04-11

Hove (A6) 515µ.

445455 Janes Blaze 30.55

113466 Wheres Jasper 30.62

536313 Get On Joe 30.59

651353 Zari Bunny 30.51

222145 Alien Actor 30.72

153214 Im Justa Kid 30.56

19:56
04-13

Hove (A10) 515µ.

241312 Fabulous Theatre 30.95

665554 Only Dreaming 31.35

225412 Maketherounds 30.81

614643 Drumcove Oscar 30.97

215634 Tommy The Cowboy 30.87

616635 My Spice 30.95

20:28
08-01

Nottingham (A6)500µ.

465462 Fearsome Flicker 31.58

344233 Capla Crusader 31.52

646431 Stroke Of Luck 31.51

126313 Canavour Joy 31.55

534326 Good Record 31.68

332215 Hangover Emmet 31.48

18:18
06-07

Monmore (A4) 480µ.

664155 Ringtown Daisy 28.91

133133 Letsgo Moody 29.14

616235 Tartan Babol 28.96

334616 Poodir Monkey 29.20

165323 Tuttles Millie 29.10

161125 Fairhill Mary 29.02

18:57
06-09

Monmore (A9) 480µ.

315551 Mums Duchess 29.63

523433 Farloe Primrose 29.70

534313 Pennys Mercy 29.55

365356 Ballinakill Sile 29.80

555423 Curryhills Leah 29.56

162552 La Estrella 29.69

19:33
06-11

Monmore (S3) 630µ.

461463 Avas Dream 38.87

241223 Ballymac Dione 39.13

535344 Headiton Vikki 39.16

544322 Peroni 38.83

144215 Westmead Hunter 38.96

215531 Supreme Prague 39.06

20:04
06-13

Monmore (S2) 630µ.

353466 Pointless Paloma 38.87

116635 Geneva Ger 38.74

644311 Rushmoor Ellie 38.82

536422 Aughall Jim 38.75

326613 Peerless Jackel 38.81

453552 Cross Keys Swift 39.08

20:33
02-01

Crayford (A5) 380µ.

41452 Galtee Elsa 23.89

234665 Key Shot 23.74

411513 Cleverly Carole 23.70

661223 Caits Henry 23.74

465431 Rosslyn Delight 23.82

122625 Liams Flyer 23.91

18:27
04-08

Hove (A7) 515µ.

242614 Nametab Athena 30.64

612311 Ballymac Kincora 30.84

612421 Jennys Fantasy 30.49

341313 Punk Rock Rebel 30.71

524332 Last Legs 30.62

562144 Dinner Lady 30.66

19:07
04-10

Hove (A8) 515µ.

311354 Lord Dobbins 30.69

435425 Racenight Duke 30.54

316142 Noddys Disco 30.74

436414 Guinness Mist 30.89

5224 Frankie Funtime 30.78

545351 Gremlins Glory 30.99

19:38
04-12

Hove (D1) 285µ.

464124 Sizzlerscheyenne 16.51

146556 Wheres Junior 16.52

156242 Caras Rosie Jean 16.40

512341 Roffey Bullet 16.52

442331 Millbank Chase 16.68

161363 Thischapsinwork 16.57

20:11
04-14

Hove (A3) 515µ.

132444 Maireads Jett 30.15

441544 Jokeisover 30.24

114414 Clairkeith Chloe 30.29

656221 Dottie Belle 30.00

435332 Guinness Moon 30.13

416156 Waste House Eco 30.11

20:39
13-01

Sheffield (A5) 500µ.

334421 Logee Eliza 29.53

334441 Salems Poseidon 29.87

12152 Joella Poppy 29.65

221215 Townside Comet 29.69

346161 Sausage Roulette 29.87

433325 Soberano Prince 29.62
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20:44
08-02

Nottingham (A2)500µ.

153456 Russmur Action 30.74

111252 Riviera Rose 30.65

645316 Ceroc Umumum 30.86

141145 Galtymoore Matsy 30.64

243261 Laganore Dazl 30.48

141446 Swift Falcon 30.64

21:06
02-03

Crayford (A7) 380µ.

653133 Bonney Banue 24.22

233154 Fast Fit Amy 24.38

642351 Scala Shona 24.08

261664 Chippys Leggit 23.97

153614 Lagile Spirit 24.13

325626 Slowlane Flicker 24.28

21:27
13-04

Sheffield (A6) 500µ.

543115 Peekaboo Spot 29.96

662334 Swift Minstral 29.65

2 Greatest Gift 30.06

625444 Monroe Supreme 29.54

45 Yahoo Autumn 29.73

366562 Shes Mas 29.68

21:48
08-06

Nottingham (A4)500µ.

233133 Slaneyside Chase 31.25

545624 Sunset Olympian 31.29

234266 Three In Heaven 31.14

341546 Romeo Blitz 31.26

534252 Emilys Diamond 30.99

311463 Roscoes Jacob 31.30

22:09
02-07

Crayford (A8) 380µ.

444622 Triangle Heather 24.29

412243 Our Jacks Piper 24.16

441543 Eldarco 24.26

615533 Whats Betty Upto 24.34

266446 Isle Of Elsa 24.28

223536 Movilla Mel 24.15

20:49
02-02

Crayford (A8) 380µ.

254564 Lennys Boy 24.29

254643 Pesky Flood 23.97

255136 Ladbrokes Kid 23.94

553425 Portmagee Aloi 23.82

121562 Another Adored 24.10

146625 Wings To Fly 24.23

21:11
13-03

Sheffield (A4) 500µ.

233135 Puckane Mall 29.34

252544 His Nibs 29.38

654513 Tias May 29.39

323411 Glenbuck Rose 29.63

134564 Brazen Samurai 29.43

4 Words Of Wisdom 29.63

21:32
08-05

Nottingham (A5)500µ.

424422 Timmy Time 31.30

645631 Salacres Product 31.50

454664 Townside Fire 31.27

255526 Reagrove Girl 31.41

315351 Billys Impact 31.38

514246 Nuncar Lady 31.28

21:53
02-06

Crayford (S2) 540µ.

213351 Organised Chaos 34.12

311644 Hazelwood Terry 34.29

544122 Glen Poppy 34.37

612166 Trinity Molly 34.34

356631 Swift Buddy 34.48

435544 Slippy Kathy 34.32

22:14
13-07

Sheffield (A2) 500µ.

365332 Swift Lohan 29.61

215543 Tagalong Mikey 29.01

656561 Daniels Bullet 29.26

321224 Vito Murry 29.09

422615 Kranky Toni 29.18

452545 Harton Derwent 28.80

20:56
13-02

Sheffield (A5) 500µ.

312244 Truly A Blade 29.41

533214 Skip It Always 29.56

111666 Wicky Millie 29.46

245314 Jetts Legend 29.56

651532 Smurfing Assasin 29.47

325343 Townside Titan 29.44

21:16
08-04

Nottingham (A5)500µ.

22122 Headleys Sharon 31.40

614435 Long Grass 31.26

152422 Roscoes Meadow 31.30

116353 Creevy Honey 31.26

134334 Adriknock Amy 31.13

333234 Salacres Fintan 31.42

21:37
02-05

Crayford (A5) 380µ.

1341 Swift Libby 23.94

5 Slippy Rach 23.85

446253 Rogue Runner 23.93

554525 Glenrock Dazl 23.91

414511 Newlawn Roy 24.10

531552 Some Jet 23.87

21:58
13-06

Sheffield (D3) 280µ.

5 Velocity Queen 16.43

51 Geelo Summer 16.44

343145 Laughing Legend 16.39

663662 Lowgate Nadine 16.48

333232 Paulines Jaguar 16.34

551263 Swift Darius 16.47

22:19
08-08

Nottingham (A1)500µ.

153123 Mallogs Legend 30.50

234126 Salacres David 30.50

435413 Sunfield Ronnie 30.41

566531 Colbazkev 30.63

211164 Magical Billy 30.51

253423 Ashfield Harry 30.31

21:01
08-03

Nottingham (B1)480µ.

462532 Mad About Rioga 29.04

316154 Tynwald Kizi 29.08

244312 Fenn Tiger 29.43

513151 Swift Mchernon 29.39

221361 Killacolla Pet 29.50

235256 Maureens Wish 29.41

21:22
02-04

Crayford (A6) 380µ.

411522 Daretobe Smart 24.03

262152 Come On Paul 24.02

361625 Briannes Diamond 23.88

332513 Ransha Beauty 23.80

114352 Wolseleys Jazz 23.78

545244 Scarlet Sanyi 23.90

21:43
13-05

Sheffield (A7) 500µ.

224322 Broomwell Onyx 30.01

225331 Dunbolg Cygnus 30.20

535326 Showbiz Turbo 29.96

456654 Layas Girl 29.97

255425 Peekaboo Joan 29.94

133553 Iconic Belle 30.10

22:04
08-07

Nottingham (A4)500µ.

512 Sandyhill Sophie 31.40

641453 Tuftys Angel 31.26

515 Maysspecialtiara 31.34

433615 Oakmac Sport 31.22

141645 Hilldun Diamond 31.19

632521 Mail Road Lady 31.25

22:24
02-08

Crayford (A4) 380µ.

244543 Lord Kinsale 23.77

322161 Ballyard Cuckoo 23.77

554555 Risky Manny 23.81

254666 Madame Moo Moo 23.59

622341 Phat Larry 23.66

121343 Ballydaniel Boss 23.89
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22:31
13-08

Sheffield (D3) 280µ.

243162 All Time Great 16.56

166644 Its Jack 16.59

143666 Golden Frank 16.70

156465 Battyford Hannah 16.49

536565 Coney Rocks 16.50

134262 Hairy Maclary 16.54

22:52
08-10

Nottingham (A3)500µ.

222242 Crewe Bay Ben 31.07

125253 Sujendi 31.06

252163 Tybar Onyx 30.98

432451 Droopys Cuddle 30.91

341151 Grey Warrior 31.14

152434 Slip The Cash 30.91

23:12
02-11

Crayford (A7) 380µ.

245315 Hollyhillcronody 23.93

544424 Rattling Holly 23.95

235666 Colton Ranger 24.31

231126 Deecees Jet 24.10

111651 Scruffs Tylier 23.90

655153 Pure Peaceful 23.86

22:36
08-09

Nottingham (A2)500µ.

326255 Tractor Skinner 30.54

336344 Ballyelan Sonoma 30.45

153251 Ballybeg Dart 30.60

343331 Ballymac Bernice 30.67

341466 Mohane Lily 30.74

362231 Nomadic Vision 30.51

22:57
02-10

Crayford (S7) 540µ.

524566 Thomastown Lad 35.28

422545 Eastpark Ilana 34.73

333421 Leemount Mac 34.96

666551 Slimthetic 34.82

665363 The Other Jasmin 35.03

655663 Slaheny Pearl 34.83

23:17
13-11

Sheffield (A5) 500µ.

443212 Mattersey Blue 29.36

123446 Ballyhall Peter 29.70

163656 Broomwell Pearl 29.51

331522 Halcrow Brae 29.66

654466 Geelo Messi 29.43

352616 Lightfoot Ola 29.65

22:41
02-09

Crayford (A3) 380µ.

343261 Yahoo Esther 23.86

625116 Razmataz Dazl 23.66

111554 Piemans Flossy 23.72

115453 Snowdon Jet 23.51

356211 Pure Peron 23.61

2345 Droopys Kenai 23.96

23:02
13-10

Sheffield (A6) 500µ.

453611 Derryhogan Tizzy 29.97

322221 Head Iton Cheeky 29.91

442612 Broomwell Joker 30.04

234446 Stormy Cocojohn 29.80

456343 Katies General 29.96

643152 Greycraft Snoop 29.86

23:22
08-12

Nottingham (A4)500µ.

362243 Autumn Robin 31.19

41211 Riogas Girl 31.29

523414 Whiteys Owl 31.25

123314 Alfies Darcy 31.40

332166 Revilo Dancer 31.16

214334 Slaneyside Nancy 31.02

22:47
13-09

Sheffield (A4) 500µ.

116563 Peekaboo Barney 29.34

164155 Joella Daisy 29.36

324263 Mystical Girl 29.33

633524 Spitfire Pilot 29.27

464636 Live King 29.42

433455 Fulham Flyer 29.26

23:07
08-11

Nottingham (S1)680µ.

543114 Precious Rebel

232221 Mustang Charlie 42.56

435246 Hollygate Best

241121 Devon Diva 43.14

451512 Sandyhill Diana 42.06

233134 Hornblower 42.48


